
28/01/2017

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

07.44 AR 2886 CODREA , SEBASTIAN CARLO ROU 0 Simply-Scorpio 71

07.68 AR 3477 GARCIA EGEA, DAVID ESP 2 Atletismo Utebo

07.90 AR 3396 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

ARF 872 BALLESTEROS RUBIO, JUAN JOSE ESP 92 Atletismo Zuera

AR 777 PINTIEL GILABERT, MARIO ESP 84 Hinaco Monzon

SS 19966 VERONIZ MARTINEZ, YERAY ESP 96 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

00:24.16 AR 3535 CONDE CABRERO, RAFAEL ESP 0 Atletismo Utebo

AR 2511 MILLAN ROMEO, JORGE ESP 98 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 2563 CAJO ALONSO, OSCAR ESP 77 Atletismo Zuera

AR 2427 IZQUIERDO LUPON, LUIS ESP 91 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3242 LAFUENTE LOS ARCOS, ANGEL ESP 0 Enrique de Osso

AR 1171 PORTOLES NEVADO, JAVIER ESP 76 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

00:53.13 AR 4588 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, PABLO ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

00:57.91 AR 2925 SOLOVEY KURTSEBA, ROMAN ESP 99 Atletismo Utebo

AR 266 CONDE NAVARRO, RAUL ESP 90 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3238 CORTES JOVEN, ENRIQUE ESP 0 Enrique de Osso

AR 1253 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, ROBERTO ESP 92 Atletismo Zuera

AR 2245 SANCLEMENTE CASERMEIRO, ANGEL ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

02:09.55 AR 3102 BUENO QUERO, DANIEL ESP 99 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3553 BOUIHMARN , ANASS MAR 0 Enrique de Osso

AR 1011 GAVALDA PINA, ANGEL ESP 87 Atletismo Zuera

AR 3247 LUNA GOEZ, DANIEL ESP 0 Atletismo Utebo

AR 2758 PASTOR YOLDI, LUIS ESP 96 Hinaco Monzon

AR 2475 TORRE MORENO, JORGE DAVID ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

04:23.63 AR 3407 RAGA SEÑOR, ANDRES ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 2882 DIESTE APARICIO, NACHO ESP 77 Atletismo Zuera

AR 2125 GIL SERRANO, FERNANDO ESP 95 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 2905 LARROY GIL, NOE ESP 99 Hinaco Monzon

ARF 905 LIZANDRA MIGUEL, JUAN ESP 89 Enrique de Osso

ARF 1048 PALOMERA PABLO, CARLOS ESP 1 Atletismo Utebo

1.500m MASC. PC_ABM

200m MASC. PC_ABM

400m MASC. PC_ABM

800m MASC. PC_ABM

1.1 Listado provisional de inscripciones realizadas

Copa Aragón de Clubes PC
Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin

60m MASC. PC_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AR 3135 BOUFERRAH ARECTOUS, ZIAD ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 299 DORADO QUINTANA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 69 Hinaco Monzon

AR 1351 JUAN LAMBAN, RUBEN ESP 79 Atletismo Zuera

ARF 555 LAVIÑA MARTINEZ, EDUARDO ESP 65 Atletismo Utebo

BI 2319 LOUAJARI , ABDELFETTAH MAR 84 At. Intec-Zoiti

ARF 908 VERA VELASCO, PEDRO AURELIO ESP 91 Enrique de Osso

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

09.18 AR 3062 RIVERA TORES, TOMAS ESP 98 Atletismo Utebo

AR 28 AIBAR SOLANA, ALBERTO ESP 84 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 2244 BIEL COSTA, JAVIER ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

ARF 892 CAMPOS BORDONABA, DAVID ESP 91 Atletismo Zuera

AR 3066 ORTIZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 98 Enrique de Osso

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AR 3537 ALIAS GARCIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 95 Atletismo Utebo

AR 2908 CARDIEL NAVAL, JAIME ESP 0 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 1226 GOMEZ GRACIA, JOSE JAVIER ESP 92 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3397 MANZANOS RUIZ, DANIEL ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

AR 654 MIRALLAS MADARRO, JOSE RAUL ESP 66 Atletismo Zuera

AR 3369 SAMPEDRO PALACIN, MARCO ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AR 3329 CASTIÑEIRA MARTINEZ, CHRISTIAN ESP 98 Enrique de Osso

ARF 888 ENGUITA GIL, JOSE MIGUEL ESP 69 Atletismo Utebo

AR 2277 LAGUNA AMARO, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3614 LUETTJOHANN PALACIN, HANS ANTONIO ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

AR 2667 PEREZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 893 SANCHO LALANA, JAVIER ESP 88 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AR 3392 AINZUA CASASNOVAS, AITOR ESP 98 Atletismo Utebo

AR 1136 CALVO MIRALVES, SERGIO ESP 91 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3328 CARRASCO RUBIO, SERGIO ESP 98 Enrique de Osso

AR 3493 GRACIA SANCHEZ, OSCAR ESP 0 Atletismo Zuera

AR 2118 ROYO ESPALLARGAS, JUAN JOSE ESP 73 Hinaco Monzon

AR 2510 USON CASTRO, DANIEL ESP 97 Simply-Scorpio 71

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AR 3373 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 233 CATIVIELA BERDUQUE, FERNANDO ESP 78 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3481 MIR GOMEZ, DAVID ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3391 OLMEDO TEJERO, DANIEL ESP 98 Atletismo Utebo

AR 3186 SANCHO RUIZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

ARF 891 SOLER PARRA, EDUARDO ESP 89 Atletismo Zuera

Triple Salto MASC. PC_ABM

Altura MASC. PC_ABM

Pértiga MASC. PC_ABM

Longitud MASC. PC_ABM

3.000m MASC. PC_ABM

60m vallas (1,067) MASC. PC_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AR 1839 BALLESTEROS RUBIO, PABLO ESP 95 Enrique de Osso

ARF 550 JUSTICIA CARBALLO, NESTOR ESP 75 Atletismo Utebo

AR 2588 LED BARREIRO, LUIS ESP 85 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 2500 PALACIOS HEREDIA, RAMON ESP 88 Hinaco Monzon

AR 2527 ROCA JERAT, SEBASTIAN ESP 98 Atletismo Zuera

AR 2108 VILLAESCUSA ORDOÑEZ, OSCAR ESP 96 Simply-Scorpio 71

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AR 1839 BALLESTEROS RUBIO, PABLO ESP 95 Enrique de Osso

AR 2244 BIEL COSTA, JAVIER ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3102 BUENO QUERO, DANIEL ESP 99 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3271 CAPDEVILA NUEZ, JAVIER ESP 99 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 2908 CARDIEL NAVAL, JAIME ESP 0 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 2886 CODREA , SEBASTIAN CARLO ROU 0 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3277 COKA MONTENGUBA, REGINALDO GEQ 89 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3535 CONDE CABRERO, RAFAEL ESP 0 Atletismo Utebo

AR 2152 DOLADER MORENO, JORGE ESP 95 Atletismo Zuera

AR 3477 GARCIA EGEA, DAVID ESP 2 Atletismo Utebo

AR 2427 IZQUIERDO LUPON, LUIS ESP 91 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3481 MIR GOMEZ, DAVID ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 2667 PEREZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 2388 PEREZ SUSO, ENRIQUE ESP 67 Atletismo Zuera

AR 1171 PORTOLES NEVADO, JAVIER ESP 76 Hinaco Monzon

AR 2237 RILLO GIL, DAVID ESP 97 Atletismo Zuera

AR 3062 RIVERA TORES, TOMAS ESP 98 Atletismo Utebo

ARF 1049 SANCHEZ CEBOLLADA, ALEJANDRO ESP 92 Atletismo Zuera

AR 2245 SANCLEMENTE CASERMEIRO, ANGEL ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

AR 2925 SOLOVEY KURTSEBA, ROMAN ESP 99 Atletismo Utebo

SS 19966 VERONIZ MARTINEZ, YERAY ESP 96 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

08.00 AR 3068 DANIEL SOROLLA, ELENA ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon

08.37 AR 2681 CABELLO CORTES, JUDIT ESP 99 Enrique de Osso

AR 3155 BESCOS FONDEVILA, CLARA ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3174 CARRANZA EMBID, ANGELA ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

ARF 855 RILLO GIL, MARIA ESP 99 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

00:26.16 AR 2105 PEREZ LARRE, LUISA ESP 96 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 2752 ALVAREZ LACRUZ, GABRIELA ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 1502 OLIVER BUIL, MIREYA ESP 94 Hinaco Monzon

ARF 1018 PARDO GRACIA, MARIA JOSE ESP 78 Atletismo Zuera

AR 3358 VIDORRETA GAYARRE, RAQUEL ESP 1 Enrique de Osso

60m FEM. PC_ABF

200m FEM. PC_ABF

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. PC_ABM

4x1 vuelta_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ARF 1108 GARCIA LAMBAN, SARA ESP 99 Enrique de Osso

AR 2088 LEYVA PUEYO, ALICIA ESP 96 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 1986 MAYO NIETO, Mª NIEVES ESP 96 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 2539 REQUENO ROYO, LARA ESP 99 Zaragoza atletismo

ARF 1019 RODRIGUEZ CURA, SANDRA ESP 79 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AR 3557 GUILLAMON MARTINEZ, ALBA MARÍA ESP 1 Enrique de Osso

AR 3490 LARGO MOHEDANO, IRENE ESP 95 Atletismo Zuera

AR 2493 LINARES MARTINEZ, ISABEL ESP 98 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 2694 PERALTA CASAIS, ALICIA ESP 99 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3460 SERRANO ALQUEZAR, INÉS ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AR 2614 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, MIRIAM GRISELDA ESP 99 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 1933 ESCARTIN MARCEN, VERONICA ESP 96 Hinaco Monzon

ARF 811 LAFUENTE SANZ, CARMEN ESP 99 Enrique de Osso

AR 712 OCHOA LINARES, SUSANA ESP 74 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 804 RABADAN DE LA PUENTE, OLGA PATRICIA ESP 75 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AR 3571 BUERO MARTINEZ, ANA LAURA ESP 76 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 2778 GONZÁLEZ VIERA, NAZARET ESP 83 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 501 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, CRISTINA DEL CARMEN ESP 67 Atletismo Zuera

AR 3299 PEINADO BARRANCO, NURIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

ARF 1109 SANTISTEVE MARCO, CLAUDIA ESP 98 Enrique de Osso

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AR 2939 BERNUES PARDINA, VANESA ESP 99 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 2215 HERNANDEZ LABORDA, ALBA ESP 97 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3558 JIMENEZ CABELLO, ANA ESP 99 Enrique de Osso

AR 2246 SOLANILLA PENELLA, LARA ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AR 3337 BARDINA ARJONA, RUTH ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4152 CAMPO CORZAN, SOFIA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

ARF 1023 LUJAN SANCHEZ, FIONA ESP 93 Atletismo Zuera

AR 3371 SANTOLARIA MORENO, TERESA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3346 TUNDIDOR CANFRANC, ELENA ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AR 3143 FONCILLAS ROMERO, JULIA ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 2878 LAGUNA AMARO, ISABEL ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3335 PEREZ MAYORAL, JULIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3357 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 1 Enrique de Osso

Pértiga FEM. PC_ABF

60m vallas (0,84) FEM. PC_ABF

Altura FEM. PC_ABF

800m FEM. PC_ABF

1.500m FEM. PC_ABF

3.000m FEM. PC_ABF

400m FEM. PC_ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AR 3370 CABRERO LÓPEZ, MARINA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3591 ESCALONA NUEZ, ANA ESP 0 Atletismo Zuera

AR 3191 PELEGRIN ARTUS, ANA ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3356 RODRIGUEZ LOREN, SARA ESP 1 Enrique de Osso

AR 881 SAMPIETRO HERNANDEZ, SARA ESP 90 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AR 3072 BERMEJO MOIX, PAULA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 260 COBOS CHAVERRI, YOLANDA ESP 91 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3237 REYES LIGORRED, CARMEN ESP 2 Atletismo Zuera

AR 3345 SAINZ HURTADO, NATALIA ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

AR 2104 VIDALLER GAYAN, IXEIA ESP 96 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AR 3154 ARNAL MIRANDA, ALTEA ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 917 CASTAN SERRANO, MARIA ESP 81 Atletismo Zuera

V 20475 CONESA MOLINA, MARINA ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3556 GARCIA VALIENTE, ISABEL ESP 1 Enrique de Osso

AR 430 GIL RESANO, VANESA PILAR ESP 81 Simply-Scorpio 71

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AR 2752 ALVAREZ LACRUZ, GABRIELA ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3155 BESCOS FONDEVILA, CLARA ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 2681 CABELLO CORTES, JUDIT ESP 99 Enrique de Osso

AR 3068 DANIEL SOROLLA, ELENA ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3591 ESCALONA NUEZ, ANA ESP 0 Atletismo Zuera

AR 2215 HERNANDEZ LABORDA, ALBA ESP 97 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 501 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, CRISTINA DEL CARMEN ESP 67 Atletismo Zuera

AR 522 LAGUNA BANDRES, LIDIA ESP 90 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 2088 LEYVA PUEYO, ALICIA ESP 96 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 1986 MAYO NIETO, Mª NIEVES ESP 96 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3331 MILLANES PIRLA, IRIS IZA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 1502 OLIVER BUIL, MIREYA ESP 94 Hinaco Monzon

AR 2105 PEREZ LARRE, LUISA ESP 96 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3332 PINTIEL PAÑOS, LAURA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 804 RABADAN DE LA PUENTE, OLGA PATRICIA ESP 75 Atletismo Zuera

ARF 1019 RODRIGUEZ CURA, SANDRA ESP 79 Atletismo Zuera

AR 3346 TUNDIDOR CANFRANC, ELENA ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

AR 3358 VIDORRETA GAYARRE, RAQUEL ESP 1 Enrique de Osso

AR 3092 ZABALO PALOMO, CLARA ESP 99 Simply-Scorpio 71

4x1 vuelta_ABF

Longitud FEM. PC_ABF

Triple Salto FEM. PC_ABF

Peso (4kg) FEM. PC_ABF


